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	面试抽签号
	考生姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	考试总成绩
    
    （保留小数点后两位）
	是否进入体检

	
	
	有效成绩
	折合50%
	有效成绩
	折合50%
	
	

	1
	张东旭
	75.00
	37.50
	81.70
	40.85
	78.35
	

	2
	谢素平
	74.40
	37.20
	85.90
	42.95
	80.15
	

	3
	宋巧云
	75.80
	37.90
	81.75
	40.88
	78.78
	

	4
	田薄源
	75.30
	37.65
	86.07
	43.04
	80.69
	进入体检

	5
	李甜雨
	75.40
	37.70
	89.02
	44.51
	82.21
	进入体检

	6
	马迎迎
	74.20
	37.10
	80.99
	40.50
	77.60
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